• Universal
• Housings accepts industry standard double
open end style cartridges
Fibreglass Reinforced Plastic
Cartridge Filter Housings
FRP SERIES
Up to 100psig (10.3bar) @ 150°F (65.6°C)
standard design pressure with a safety factor of 4.

Custom Paint Available
External Steel
Components
SS316
External
Bolting
SS304/B7
MODEL FLOW RATES
MODEL
# OF 2.5"
FILTERS
MAX FLOW
RATE GPM DESIGN CLOSURE
FRP08-005-4-3F 5 100 Flat Top/Flat Bottom Thru-Bolt
FRP10-008-4-3F 8 160 Flat Top/Flat Bottom Thru-Bolt
FRP12-012-4-4F 12 240 Flat Top/Flat Bottom Thru-Bolt
FRP14-018-4-4F 18 360 Flat Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP16-023-4-6F 23 460 Flat Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP18-030-4-6F 30 600 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP20-037-4-6F 37 740 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP24-056-4-8F 56 1120 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP30-085-4-10F 85 1700 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP36-132-4-12F 132 2640 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP42-185-4-14F 185 3700 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP48-250-4-16F 250 5000 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP54-320-4-18F 320 6400 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
FRP60-400-4-20F 400 8000 Domed Top/Domed Bottom Swing Bolt
Flow rates based on water at 5gpm/10” (assuming 40” cartridges). Actual Flow rate is dependent on fluid viscosity,
cartridge micron rating, contaminant and type of media.
Closure AssemblyClosure Assembly
Leg Tabs